
MENS HWT RESULTS

Mens HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 259.0 340.0 10

2 PJ VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 223.0 325.0 8

3 Kooper Scripsick SWH 270.8 315.0 6

4 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 236.0 300.0 4

5 Juan Tapia Wichita County 258.0 290.0 2

6 Andres  Tapia Wichita County 293.0 285.0 1

7 Devin  Davison Central Plains 293.4 285.0 0

8 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 225.0 260.0 0

9 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 231.0 255.0 0

10 Kyle Huser Victoria Knights 250.0 235.0 0

11 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 232.0 230.0 0

12 Hunter Yingling Trego 270.6 225.0 0

13 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 276.0 225.0 0

14 Nathan Weigel Trego 233.0 215.0 0

15 Jacob Hall Colby High School 255.0 215.0 0

16 Cameron Zink Central Plains 232.4 205.0 0

17 Thane Brenner Ness City Eagles 233.0 195.0 0

18 Sammy  Espenoza Trego 236.2 195.0 0

19 Donte Osborn Dighton High School 262.6 185.0 0

20 Corbin Phlieger Plainville Cardinals 251.0 145.0 0

21 Sam McCune Plainville Cardinals 240.0 0 0

22 Cash Smiley Fairfield High School 244.0 0 0

Mens HWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 259.0 525.0 10

2 PJ VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 223.0 500.0 8

3 Andres  Tapia Wichita County 293.0 500.0 6

4 Juan Tapia Wichita County 258.0 440.0 4

5 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 236.0 430.0 2

6 Nathan Weigel Trego 233.0 425.0 1

7 Devin  Davison Central Plains 293.4 425.0 0

8 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 276.0 420.0 0

9 Hunter Yingling Trego 270.6 410.0 0

10 Kooper Scripsick SWH 270.8 410.0 0

11 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 232.0 395.0 0

12 Kyle Huser Victoria Knights 250.0 390.0 0

13 Sammy  Espenoza Trego 236.2 385.0 0

14 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 225.0 380.0 0

15 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 231.0 365.0 0

16 Jacob Hall Colby High School 255.0 360.0 0

17 Cameron Zink Central Plains 232.4 340.0 0

18 Donte Osborn Dighton High School 262.6 315.0 0

19 Thane Brenner Ness City Eagles 233.0 285.0 0

20 Corbin Phlieger Plainville Cardinals 251.0 260.0 0

21 Sam McCune Plainville Cardinals 240.0 0 0

22 Cash Smiley Fairfield High School 244.0 0 0

Mens HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Andres  Tapia Wichita County 293.0 285.0 10

2 Juan Tapia Wichita County 258.0 280.0 8

3 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 236.0 260.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Kyle Huser Victoria Knights 250.0 260.0 4

5 Kooper Scripsick SWH 270.8 260.0 2

6 PJ VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 223.0 245.0 1

7 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 276.0 240.0 0

8 Devin  Davison Central Plains 293.4 240.0 0

9 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 232.0 235.0 0

10 Hunter Yingling Trego 270.6 235.0 0

11 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 231.0 225.0 0

12 Cameron Zink Central Plains 232.4 225.0 0

13 Sammy  Espenoza Trego 236.2 215.0 0

14 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 259.0 215.0 0

15 Thane Brenner Ness City Eagles 233.0 195.0 0

16 Nathan Weigel Trego 233.0 195.0 0

17 Donte Osborn Dighton High School 262.6 185.0 0

18 Jacob Hall Colby High School 255.0 180.0 0

19 Corbin Phlieger Plainville Cardinals 251.0 155.0 0

20 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 225.0 0 0

21 Sam McCune Plainville Cardinals 240.0 0 0

22 Cash Smiley Fairfield High School 244.0 0 0

Mens HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 259.0 1080.0 10

2 PJ VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 223.0 1070.0 8

3 Andres  Tapia Wichita County 293.0 1070.0 6

4 Juan Tapia Wichita County 258.0 1010.0 4

5 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 236.0 990.0 2

6 Kooper Scripsick SWH 270.8 985.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Devin  Davison Central Plains 293.4 950.0 0

8 Kyle Huser Victoria Knights 250.0 885.0 0

9 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 276.0 885.0 0

10 Hunter Yingling Trego 270.6 870.0 0

11 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 232.0 860.0 0

12 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 231.0 845.0 0

13 Nathan Weigel Trego 233.0 835.0 0

14 Sammy  Espenoza Trego 236.2 795.0 0

15 Cameron Zink Central Plains 232.4 770.0 0

16 Jacob Hall Colby High School 255.0 755.0 0

17 Donte Osborn Dighton High School 262.6 685.0 0

18 Thane Brenner Ness City Eagles 233.0 675.0 0

19 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 225.0 640.0 0

20 Corbin Phlieger Plainville Cardinals 251.0 560.0 0

21 Sam McCune Plainville Cardinals 240.0 0 0

22 Cash Smiley Fairfield High School 244.0 0 0


